AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO. NRC-DR-03-09-0	061	1 CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 1
2. AM M.O	DMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.				5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)			
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE 3100			3100		
	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jennifer A. DeFino, 301-492-36 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	37	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8 NAI	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county. State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICE	TATION N	0.	
ΑĽ	WANCED TECHNOLOGIES AND LABORATORIES	·,	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
	5 QUINCE ORCHARD RD STE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO GS-10F-0092J NRC T008				
G₽	ITHERSBURG MD 208781437				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	827013467	FACILITY CODE	ITY CODE		X 09-23-2010			
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO	NS			
off KN RE by	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returninger submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with IOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virit telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter of date specified.	nich includes a reference to to E DESIGNATED FOR THE Fine of this amendment you do	he solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC esire to change an offer alre:	ent num OR TO ady sub	bers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATI pmitted, such change n	OUR A E SPEC nay be	C- CIFIED MAY made	
	COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B&.	R: 2011-X0200-20-11- NS: 827013467 NAIC LIGATE: \$345.00	4-148 JCN: J4282 S: 541611 PSC: R4:		: 252A APPR NO FAIMIS: 113668): 31X	(0200.120	
		ES ONLY TO MODIFICA						
(X)	T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR						
x	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
		required to sign this docume			to the issuing office.			
The inc: para	escription of AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of this task order modifical reasing the obligated amount from \$60 agraph (b), sentence l is revised to) This task order is incrementally funds."	cion is to provide i 5,600.00 to \$66,945. the following:	ncremental funding i	in the	, CONSIDERATION	AND O	BLIGATION,	/
Tas!	other terms and conditions remain the Corder Ceiling: \$137,259.46 (unchange) of Obligated Amount: \$66,945.00 (chartool of Performance: 09/13/2010 - 09/1	ged) nged)	· ·					
Exce	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full l	force and	effect.			
15A. ř	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jennifer A. Defino Contracting Officer						
15B. (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	<u> </u>	2		OSOUHIA	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1	(Signature)	of Contrac	cting Officer)		001071d	011

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

